1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth LogicMaster® Hydraulic Clutch Control Units
HUMCOEngine Controls
LOGICMASTER® HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL SYSTEM
SINGLE ENGINE—TWO CONTROL STATIONS
432
6
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth LogicMaster® Hydraulic Clutch Control Units
HUMCOEngine Controls
6
LOGICMASTER® HYDRAULIC CLUTCH
CONTROL UNITS & CONTROL
SYSTEMS
 800 TO 2,000 H.P
 OFFSHORE SUPPLY BOATS, CREW
BOATS, TUGS, FISHING & GENERAL
SERVICE BOATS
LOGICMASTER Hydraulic Clutch Control Units
combine proven, high-performance pneumatic
components into factory assembled, tested and
pre-timed units ready for shipboard installation
and operation. All operating valves are subbase
mounted for simplified service, maintenance and
troubleshooting.
433
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth LogicMaster® Hydraulic Clutch Control Units
HUMCOEngine Controls
434
6
Ordering Information
Model Part No. Old Part No. Description
LM1 R431007529 P -090008-00001 Unit less shaft brake control
LM2 R431007528 P -090008-00000 Unit with shaft brake control signal
R431006452 P -064517-00000
Maintenance kit for R431007529
(Old Part No. P -090008-00001)
R431006454 P -064518-00000
Maintenance kit for R431007528
(Old Part No. P -090008-00000)
Weight: 31 lbs. (14.1kg.)
Port Numbers
1A - Ahead Out
1C - Ahead In
3A - Astern Out
3C - Astern In
8A - Speed Out
8C - Speed In
GP - Gear Pressure
GT - Hydraulic Safety Return
BR - Shaft Brake Signal
SUP - Supply
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth GearMaster® Hydraulic Clutch Control System
HUMCOEngine Controls
6
GEARMASTER® HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL SYSTEM
SINGLE ENGINE—TWO CONTROL STATIONS
435
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth GearMaster® Propulsion Control Systems
HUMCOEngine Controls
! R431007068 - with pneumatic
clutch/throttle interlock
(Old Part No. P –067393-00000)
! R431007069 - with hydraulic
clutch/throttle interlock
(Old Part No. P –067394-00000)
GEARMASTER® MARINE
PROPULSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
 HYDRAULIC CLUTCH REVERSE GEARS
 200 TO 1200 H.P.
 TOWBOATS, TUGS, TRAWLERS, SEINERS
6
436
437
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Rexroth GearMaster® Propulsion Control Systems
HUMCOEngine Controls
6
Ordering Information
Part No. Old Part No. Description
R431007068 P -067393-00000 Pneumatic throttle interlock unit
R431007069 P -067394-00000 Hydraulic throttle interlock unit
R431000806 P -027493-00000 Maintenance kit for R431007068
(Old Part No. P -067393-00000)
R431000807
Maintenance kit for R431007069
(Old Part No. P -067394-00000)
Weight: 15 lbs. (6.8 kg.)
P -027494-00000